
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

26.469.942/0001-07 AGUIAS SERVIÇO DE DEDETIZAÇÃO E HIGIENIZAÇÃO EIRELI - ME 4.723,98                     

42.055.474/0001-80 AJATTO OX LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA 5.758,03                     

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 38.623,11                  

48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 165.365,50                

37.405.527/0001-06 ANDRADE E RAPHAEL ALVES SERVIÇOS LTDA 146.583,75                

54.132.106/0001-78 ASS COMERCIAL EMPRESARIAL LTDA 6.498,00                     

00.665.448/0001-24 ASSOCIAÇÃO BRASILEIRA DE SAÚDE COLETIVA - ABRASCO 2.230,00                     

33.537.234/0001-21 AUTO RIO FUSKAS LTDA 57.828,82                  

60.746.948/0001-12 BANCO BRADESCO 165,15                        

32.313.421/0001-69 CAMINHAS COMERCIAL LTDA 9.988,50                     

03.221.288/0001-12 CARDIOLOGIA PEDIATRICA ASSOCIADOS 9.585,84                     

39.823.491/0001-06 CIRURGICA TELES EIRELI 55.500,00                  

33.938.119/0002-40 COMPANHIA DISTRIBUIDORA DE GAS DO RIO DE JANEIRO - CEG 4.312,86                     

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 541.247,08                

31.176.270/0005-05 ECOENERGY SOLUCOES DE VAREJO LTDA 37.560,00                  

11.141.081/0001-66 ELEVADORES ELEVAT CONSERVACAO LTDA 40.850,29                  

61.736.151/0001-05 ELOHIM DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA 5.154,00                     

47.454.600/0001-93 GREENMED DISTRIBUIDORA 424.227,76                

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 199.234,93                

11.634.742/0001-95 HRX PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI 4.770,00                     

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 44.116,13                  

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 10.750,00                  

01.513.667/0001-50 KAIQUE COMERCIO E SERVICOS EIRELI EPP 19.523,86                  

18.240.661/0001-50 LABOR SHOPING COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS QUIMICOS LTDA 180,00                        

18.313.334/0001-80 LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS E 405.587,69                

47.424.295/0001-97 LAGENERALE COMERCIAL E SERVICOS DIVERSOS LTDA 25.240,00                  

57.164.321/0001-49 LC CONHECIMENTO E DISTRIBUIDORA  DO BRASIL LTDA 6.585,50                     

33.138.351/0001-12 MANUTESP MANUTENÇÃO ESPECIALIZADA LTDA 2.963,84                     

33.835.205/0001-46 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BORRING PORTES 980,00                        

43.775.227/0001-11 MATHEUS AMORIM SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL 49.280,00                  

15.810.680/0001-86 MULTIPEL PAPELARIA 308,56                        

10.363.251/0001-94 NET GATES TELECOM 1.082,91                     

24.516.372/0001-33 ONE LAUDOS DIAGNOSTICOS MÉDICOS LTDA 205.959,72                

45.083.245/0001-68 PEDRO KLEM NETO 39.630,00                  

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 136.083,60                

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 78.749,43                  

61.198.164/0001-60 PORTO SEGURO COMPANHIA DE SEGUROS GERAIS 18.170,08                  

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 1.005,00                     

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 310.291,87                

34.223.472/0001-25 RJM LOPES CONSTRUCOES 18.125,00                  

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 29.960,99                  

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 126.626,98                

03.392.348/0009-17 SERVIOESTE SOLUÇÕES AMBIENTAIS LTDA - QUEIMADOS 10.256,03                  

11.083.162/0001-57 SGHN - HIGIENIZAÇÃO TÊXTIL E NUTRIÇÃO HOSPITALAR LTDA 120.898,63                

29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS EIRELI ME 14.562,00                  

21.060.578/0001-03 SOLUCAO MEDICA EIRELI 17.480,00                  

37.680.195/0001-78 SPOT IMOBI INTERMEDIAÇÃO DE ATIVOS LTDA 13.860,00                  

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 112.775,96                

32.280.604/0001-25 TX COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS LTDA 5.398,40                     

50.512.131/0001-26 UNITEX ARQUITETURA E ENGENHARIA LTDA 13.100,00                  

00.086.616/0001-27 UTN UNIDADE DE TRATAMENTO NEUFROLOGICO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 148.098,48                

01.790.382/0001-67 VITAI SOLUCOES LTDA 21.789,65                  

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 263.457,82                

TOTAL 4.033.085,73             
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CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

26.469.942/0001-07 AGUIAS SERVIÇO DE DEDETIZAÇÃO E HIGIENIZAÇÃO EIRELI - ME 2.802,89                 

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 225.314,09             

42.055.474/0001-80 AJATTO OX LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA 5.758,03                 

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 265.343,13             

48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 82.998,30               

37.405.527/0001-06 ANDRADE E RAPHAEL ALVES SERVIÇOS LTDA 262.314,15             

54.132.106/0001-78 ASS COMERCIAL EMPRESARIAL LTDA 19.761,00               

33.537.234/0001-21 AUTO RIO FUSKAS LTDA 56.395,05               

42.730.243/0001-25 BATULI INCENDIO ASSESSORIA EIRELI 150.000,00             

27.721.364/0001-17 BIOXXI 260.284,26             

12.022.606/0001-07 BSA VIGILANCIA E PROTECAO LTDA 132.040,91             

32.313.421/0001-69 CAMINHAS COMERCIAL LTDA 299,00                    

03.221.288/0001-12 CARDIOLOGIA PEDIATRICA ASSOCIADOS 9.749,63                 

39.823.491/0001-06 CIRURGICA TELES EIRELI 20.800,00               

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 714.930,92             

61.559.542/0001-93 DOUGLAS ALEXANDRE MOURA DE BRITO SILVA 400,00                    

31.176.270/0005-05 ECOENERGY SOLUCOES DE VAREJO LTDA 133.764,78             

11.141.081/0001-66 ELEVADORES ELEVAT CONSERVACAO LTDA 2.980,00                 

61.736.151/0001-05 ELOHIM DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA 45.465,00               

36.958.273/0001-90 FABRIMED MATERIAL HOSPITALAR 532,50                    

20.044.698/0001-54 FPAIVA COMUNICACAO VISUAL LTDA 21.502,50               

32.319.972/0001-30 FUNDAÇÃO PRO-INSTITUTO DE HEMATOLOGIA-RJ FUNDARJ 385.728,76             

47.454.600/0001-93 GREENMED DISTRIBUIDORA 550.256,00             

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 537.459,80             

11.634.742/0001-95 HRX PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI 40.136,40               

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 73.375,00               

10.565.218/0001-47 ID VISUAL COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 17.670,68               

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 196.128,06             

48.992.653/0001-20 JANP4 ADMINISTRACAO PARTICIPACOES E EMPR 18.000,00               

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 72.566,60               

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 460.298,93             

16.432.951/0001-70 LASANT CONSTRUCOES LTDA 386.098,52             

03.390.049/0001-96 LAUDO EM IMAGENS LTDA 78.238,33               

20.787.895/0001-63 LOCAL SOLUTION QUALITY LTDA - EPP 6.900,00                 

09.082.697/0001-61 M4 MEDIC 25.175,17               

33.138.351/0001-12 MANUTESP MANUTENÇÃO ESPECIALIZADA LTDA 5.081,19                 

43.775.227/0001-11 MATHEUS AMORIM SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL 49.280,00               

08.382.729/0001-81 MORIA MULTICOMERCIO LTDA ME 4.850,00                 

10.363.251/0001-94 NET GATES TELECOM 1.082,91                 

01.264.420/0001-48 NEUROPHOTO EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA 61.131,91               

01.017.671/0001-28 NUTRIENTE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA 23.878,76               

24.516.372/0001-33 ONE LAUDOS DIAGNOSTICOS MÉDICOS LTDA 134.617,60             

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 579.426,48             

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 61.133,64               

13.943.536/0001-92 PREMIUM SERVIÇOS DE APOIO ADMINISTRATIVO 5.000,00                 

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 2.222,38                 

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 777.404,23             

09.077.954/0001-77 RESTAURANTE NOVA RODOVIA 2007 LTDA 1.191.802,25         

34.223.472/0001-25 RJM LOPES CONSTRUCOES 14.450,00               

58.569.763/0001-38 RODRIGO GOMES BARREIRA 7.681,52                 

24.487.206/0001-56 SEAOPEN REFRIGERACAO E MOVEIS LTDA 620,00                    

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 203.847,64             

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 247.470,26             

03.392.348/0009-17 SERVIOESTE SOLUÇÕES AMBIENTAIS LTDA - QUEIMADOS 21.095,56               

29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS EIRELI ME 28.475,00               

10.201.443/0001-02 SHELL LIFE MATERIAL HOSP LTDA 55.699,26               

07.270.468/0001-45 SINAL VITAL COM PROD MEDICOS E SERVIÇOS LTDA 6.955,00                 

21.060.578/0001-03 SOLUCAO MEDICA EIRELI 11.400,00               

11.206.099/0004-41 SUPERMED COM IMPORTACAO DE ROD MED E HOSPIT LTDA 54.943,00               

11.206.099/0001-07 SUPERMED COMERCIO E IMPORTAÇÃO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS E HOSPITALARES LTDA 13.148,89               

08.892.066/0001-45 TECNOS SUPORTE EMPRESARIAL LTDA 166.123,90             

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 16.539,90               

33.086.695/0001-25 TELE RIO ELETRO DOMESTICOS LTDA 12.249,30               

02.578.421/0001-20 TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO TRABALHO DA 1ª REGIÃO - RJ 463,35                    

32.280.604/0001-25 TX COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS LTDA 24.948,40               

50.512.131/0001-26 UNITEX ARQUITETURA E ENGENHARIA LTDA 20.020,00               

00.086.616/0001-27 UTN UNIDADE DE TRATAMENTO NEUFROLOGICO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 605.137,38             

13.123.772/0002-43 VERTICAL RJ SOLUCOES PARA SAUDE LTDA 2.160,00                 

01.790.382/0001-67 VITAI SOLUCOES LTDA 21.789,65               

57.348.902/0001-30 VTM COMERCIO E VAREJO LTDA 19.000,00               

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 396.665,40             

41.270.910/0001-71 Z.O MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA 2.008,20                 

TOTAL 10.111.271,35       
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